Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2020-022361

2020-022366

2020-022373

2020-022390

2020-022399

2020-022423

2020-022429

2020-022432

2020-022434

2020-022448

2020-022449

7/7/2020 2:20

7/7/2020 4:35

7/7/2020 7:10

7/7/2020 9:39

7/7/2020 10:26

7/7/2020 13:25

7/7/2020 13:47

7/7/2020 14:02

7/7/2020 14:11

7/7/2020 15:41

7/7/2020 16:09

THUNDER
MOUNTAIN
Road

VILLAGE Street

DOUGLAS
Highway

DISTIN Avenue

TWELFTH Street

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER

Highway

MARINE Way

SKYWOOD Lane

HOSPITAL Drive

SALMON CREEK
Lane

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2020-022461

2020-022465

2020-022466

2020-022472

2020-022480

2020-022481

2020-022482

7/7/2020 17:53

7/7/2020 18:35

7/7/2020 19:02

7/7/2020 20:03

7/7/2020 22:42

7/7/2020 22:54

7/7/2020 23:12

CLINTON Drive  CCFR Station 3

HARBOR Way CCFR Station 1

LIVINGSTON
Way

CCFR Station 4

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive

1ST Street

CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 4

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



