

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2020-022361	7/7/2020 2:20	THUNDER MOUNTAIN Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022366	7/7/2020 4:35	VILLAGE Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022373	7/7/2020 7:10	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2020-022390	7/7/2020 9:39	DISTIN Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022399	7/7/2020 10:26	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022423	7/7/2020 13:25	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 4	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2020-022429	7/7/2020 13:47	GLACIER Highway		,
2020-022432	7/7/2020 14:02	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022434	7/7/2020 14:11	SKYWOOD Lane	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022448	7/7/2020 15:41	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 4	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2020-022449	7/7/2020 16:09	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2020-022461	7/7/2020 17:53	CLINTON Drive	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2020-022465	7/7/2020 18:35	HARBOR Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022466	7/7/2020 19:02	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 4	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2020-022472	7/7/2020 20:03	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022480	7/7/2020 22:42	HOSPITAL Drive		
2020-022481	7/7/2020 22:54	1ST Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-022482	7/7/2020 23:12	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 4	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)